=

TEL 0267-45-5045 ---

BEHR SEFERHINDS

Kyu-Karuizawa Hoshino onsen Tonbo no yu

https://www.seibubus.co.jp/rosen/karuizawa/

BHRERIEOD ooz B

Karuizawa Sta. North Exit Bus Stop ®

Sorry, We could reply in Japanese only.

li 1T ?R Saturdays, Sundays, and
\Weekday pubho hohdays
IKangziw: Sgt lio:gn Kyu-Karuizawa i Hoshino ansen Tono no Ju Destination lKanglasta Ssticr)q:gxn Kyu-Karuizawa HoshmoonsenTonbonoyug Destination
[Departure time/Departure time| Arrival time [Departure time/Departure timel Arrival time |
830] 832 s49[sK mmmmmEsn| [ 910] 912|920 s
910, 912| 929 Lo O35 937 954NNl
O35 937 954 Eﬁm**:t & | 10:00] 1002| 10:19 RFHLE
10:.00] 1002 1019 8Ntz | 1050 1052] 11:00 N, Nianiizd
1045, 1047 11:04 Eﬁm%ﬂj@;ﬁ 1125 1127] 114400 Ll
11:25] 11:27] 11:44 L=l | 11:50] 11:52] 12:09)
11:50] 11:52] 12:09] 12:35] 12:37| 12:54 iz,
12:35] 12:37] 1254 N [ 12:55] 1257 13:14 NG
1300 1302 1319 13:35! 1337 1354
14:00| 1402] 1419 14:00] 1402 1419|
14:30] 14:32] 1449 LIS | 14.30 14:32] 14:490 NIE L L
15:00| 1502| 1519 HEE | 15:20] 1522 1539 AL L
16:10| 1612 16200 | 1555 1557, 1614 00 e
1655 1657 1714 L bwiazd| 16:25] 1627 1644 N
1735 1737 1754 17:.00| 1702 1719
1800 1802 1 8 1 9 1740, 1742 1759 el
1825 1827 1805 1807 1824 ESmiFTfib'o);yﬁ
18:55| 1857 18:25] 1827] 1844 [SK ZRE#resq
19:00, 1902, 19198z

| ROAETAI3E~ E5 A1

EHREALOAZOYIE

Karuizawa Sta. North Exit Bus Stop

ro0z0yiE
orth it Bus Stop

o FRB
OK
Tap to ride

=

ama
l H

FiEERS

2023¢F 128 1| AakE
EEFFER LK%

Hoshino onsen Tonbo no yu

KA Adult SOOyen
INR Children 250yen

KA Adult 420yen
Kyu—Karuizawa INR Children 21Oyen

BEEZBRICH—RFATHAVEETET,

You can use cash and IC cards

one-way fare

TR R

ort
)
l Hokuriku Shinkansen

i Karmzawa Sta.

2 HIRBER1E

Karuizawa Sta.

IBEEHSR

BHRVE 77

Karuizawa Shopping Plaza




